Dimanche 21 mai 2017 a OTHEE

40 amateurs — masters A — Elites- Espoirs

O©CoO~NOURAWNE

. DE DECKER Bjorn, les 82,5 km en 1h.52°’57 (43,880)
. WALBRUL Gero (D)

. JUNGER Jan-Niklas (D)

. WOUTERS Ruben

. WOUTER Rutger

. HODIAMONT Jeffrey (NL)
. GOELEVEN Jeroen

. HENRION Jonathan

. BLANCHY Michaél

. RAMAEKERS Jochen

. BUNKENS Kris

. PEPINSTER Jean

. SIMONS Kevin

. BADA Florian

. ROYEN Aurélien

. KERKHOFS Bram

. VANDEWEERDT Lars

. VANDERHOYDONCK Glenn
. LECLERCQ Raphaél

. VAES Niels

. LEFFERING Jin (NL)

. CANDEL Yannic (NL)

. LEENDERS Daan

. CLAES Mario

. RADEMAKERS Sven (NL)
. CECCANO Cédric

. LAMBOT Julien

. HEYLEN Kenneth

. LAMBERT Xavier

. BRABANT Gautier

. RONSSE Gautier

. MESOTTEN Tijl

. IRIK Jaspezr (NL)

. WOYAFFE Manuel

. WILLEMS Kiristof

. PELZER Bryan (NL)

a1
a 222"
a 241"

a 324"
a1 tour

Abandons: JF Cosentino — R. Deman — K. Motmans — P. Willems

24 masters B & C

15

©CONOUTAWNR

(NL)

WUYTS Hans

. VERSTRAETE Peter

. VOGELS Gunther

. NONA Edgard

. SCHRUFF Andreas (D)
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

MAILLARD Eric
DIEPVINTS Yves
VRANCKEN Luc
CONKA Daniel
ROEMERMAN Jac (NL)

. WOZNY Christophe
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

PAASEN Adrianus (NL)
VANDE KERKHOF Robert
BIRKETT lan (GB)
VANDERDONCK Jacques
STULENS Dimitri

EMONS Axel (D)

SIZAIRE Thierry

. BOGAERTS Patric, les 71,5 km en 1h.43'10“ (41,570)
. LOTZ Stephan
. ZIMMERMAN Hardy (D)

. VAN GOIDSENHOVEN Kurt

a3
abs*

a 109"

a1l tour

Abandons: M. Vandebon — H. Maerschalck



